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709 1 11 1 11
708 11 11
707 11 11
706 11 11
705 11 11
704 11 11
703 1 12 1 12
702 12 12
701 2 14 2 14
700 14 14
699 14 14
698 1 15 1 15
697 1 16 1 16
696 1 17 1 17
695 1 18 1 18
694 1 19 1 19
693 2 21 2 21
692 21 21
691 1 22 1 22
690 22 22
689 22 22
688 22 22
687 3 25 3 25
686 2 27 2 27
685 2 29 2 29
684 1 30 1 30
683 30 30
682 30 30
681 2 32 2 32
680 2 34 2 34
679 3 37 3 37
678 2 39 2 39
677 39 39
676 1 40 1 40
675 40 40
674 40 40
673 1 41 41
672 3 44 11
671 46 46
670 46 46
669 2 48 2 48
668 48 48
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457 3 114 4 96 554 2 677
456 2 116 4 100 554 5 682
455 7 123 2 102 554 6 688
454 4 127 4 106 554 5 693
453 10 137 5 111 554 10 703
452 4 141 7 118 554 4 707
451 1 142 2 120 554 1 708
450 2 144 8 128 554 6 714
449 6 150 5 133 554 B} 719
448 7 157 5 138 554 6 725
447 5 162 5 143 554 5 730
446 3 165 8 151 554 10 740
445 8 173 9 160 5H4 12 752
444 5 178 5 165 554 5 157
443 4 182 8 173 554 7 764
442 10 192 3 176 554 6 770
441 8 200 8 184 554 7 77
440 4 204 10 194 554 8 785
439 5 209 7 201 554 { 792
438 8 217 9 210 554 9 801
437 4 221 8 218 554 5 806
436 13 234 8 226 554 10 816
435 5 239 6 232 554 5 821
434 7 246 8 240 554 11 832
433 6 252 6 246 554 5 837
432 12 264 12 258 554 12 849
431 6 270 14 272 554 9 858
430 5 25 11 283 554 9 867
429 9 284 9 292 554 11 878
428 8 292 12 304 554 11 889
427 14 306 10 314 554 13 902
426 7 313 9 323 554 8 910
425 4 317 11 334 554 8 918
424 11 328 343 554 926
423 4 332 352 554 931
422 10 342 14 366 554 16 947
421 9 351 17 383 554 13 960
420 12 363 6 389 554 8 968
419 14 377 12 401 554 17 985
418 9 386 10 411 554 8 993
417 14 400 12 423 554 16 1009
416 9 409 8 431 554 13 1022




415 10 419 14 445 554 15 1037
414 7 426 7 452 554 8 1045
413 13 439 16 468 554 13 1058
412 10 449 9 477 554 11 1069
411 10 459 10 487 554 12 1081
410 13 472 9 496 554 13 1094
409 13 485 9 505 554 14 1108
408 14 499 15 520 554 16 1124
407 12 511 15 535 554 15 1139
406 14 525 16 551 554 14 1153
405 13 538 19 570 554 17 1170
404 13 551 17 587 554 17 1187
403 11 562 11 598 5H4 13 1200
402 14 576 16 614 554 14 1214
401 11 587 12 626 554 10 1224
400 9 596 14 640 554 6 1230
399 8 604 12 652 554 12 1242
398 12 616 10 662 554 14 1256
397 17 633 21 683 554 18 1274
396 11 644 11 694 554 15 1289
395 8 652 16 710 554 11 1300
394 14 666 13 723 554 15 1315
393 16 682 8 731 554 14 1329
392 15 697 19 750 554 19 1348
391 13 710 19 769 554 18 1366
390 19 729 20 789 554 23 1389
389 16 745 16 805 554 15 1404
388 12 57 21 826 554 13 1417
387 15 172 20 846 554 18 1435
386 20, 792 25 871 554 26 1461
385 k7 809 17 888 554 11 1472
384 16 825 19 907 554 17 1489
383 15 840 23 930 554 20 1509
382 18 858 23 953 554 21 1530
381 18 876 18 971 554 23 1553
380 17 893 25 996 554 25 1578
379 16 909 22 1018 554 14 1592
378 17 926 21 1039 554 20 1612
377 28 954 25 1064 554 29 1641
376 13 967 15 1079 554 15 1656
375 9 976 22 1101 554 15 1671
374 18 994 20 1121 554 23 1694




373 15 1009 26 1147 554 19 1713
372 17 1026 31 1178 554 22 1735
371 22 1048 13 1191 554 16 1751
370 16 1064 22 1213 554 20 1771
369 15 1079 27 1240 554 92 1793
368 17 1096 24 1264 554 93 1816
367 18 1114 29 1293 554 28 1844
366 20 1134 23 1316 554 28 1872
365 19 1153 20 1336 554 18 1890
364 o9 1175 25 1361 554 24 1914
363 22 1197 28 1389 554 30 1944
362 19 1216 31 1420 554 2 1966
361 15 1231 20 1440 554 17 1983
360 22 1253 33 1473 554 36 2019
359 22 1275 9 1482 554 17 2036
358 13 1288 22 1504 554 20 2056
357 16 1304 22 1526 554 18 2074
356 21 1325 20 1546 554 22 2096
355 17 1342 34 1580 554 24 2120
354 14 1356 24 1604 554 19 2139
353 17 1373 21 {625 554 7 2161
352 13 1386 28 1653 554 24 2185
351 28 1414 36 1689 554 29 2214
350 16 1430 21 1710 554 74 2235
349 15 1445 30 1740 554 19 2254
348 14 1459 14 1754 554 17 2271
347 23 1482 30 1784 554 23 2294
346 15 1497 23 1807 554 16 2310
345 20 1517 26 1833 554 23 2333
344 12 1529 17 1850 554 17 2350
343 9 1538 16 1866 554 12 2362
342 7 1545 7 1873 554 4 2366
341 5 1550 3 1876 554 4 2370
340 2 1552 1 1877 554 1 2371
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